PMI-1500PS
• Anodized aluminum case provides durability & max heat dissipation
• Pure Sine Wave Power Inverter
• Built-in Cooling Fan
• Three GFCI 3-Prong
Continued Power
1500W
Continued Power (15 Min)
1800W
Peak Load Power Rate
3000W
No Load Current Draw
< 1.6A
Total Harmonic Distortion
< 3%
Input DC Voltage Range
10.7-15V
Over voltage shutdown
over 15 VDC
Under voltage shutdown
under 10 VDC
AC Receptacle
Three GFCI 3-Prong
Thermal shutdown
Yes
Short circuit shutdown
Yes
Overload Protect
Yes
Weight
15 lbs
Dimensions (LxWxH) in
11.2 x 3.9 x 16.3 in.